Name of the Corporate Debtor: BEST IT WORLD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIR

registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Eér2_2—05—2024; List of Creditors as on: 12-06-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 1

2 Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

3 Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1834124098

1834124098

68.28

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

30108642

30108642

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

6 Operational creditors
(Employees)

61

38590770

60

17504369

19056486

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1259960671

779472327

29.02

Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14

116047212

13

24859770

0.93

106247

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5590581

3284421974

62991

2686132197

0.00

579127044

19162733

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/21452
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-06-14 23:17:28-c4ca4238a0b923820dcc509a6f75849b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-06-14 23:17:28-c81e728d9d4c2f636f067f89cc14862c.pdf
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