Name of the Corporate Debtor: BEST IT WORLD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-05-2024; List of Creditors as on: 12-06-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	1834124098	4	1834124098	68.28	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	30108642	5	30108642	1.12	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	61	38590770	60	17504369	0.65	0	0	19056486	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	1259960671	6	779472327	29.02	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	14	116047212	13	24859770	0.93	0	0	106247	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	5590581	2	62991	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		96	3284421974	90	2686132197	100.00	0	579127044	19162733	